
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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1 X Ed Sheeran1 <D> 2564628590
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GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1
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21

THE VERY BEST

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

RUMOURS

GREATEST HITS

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

THE ESSENTIAL BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

NIRVANA

1989

REMEMBER CAT STEVENS

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

THE DEFINITIVE SIMON & GARFUNKEL

IN THE LONELY HOUR

NEVERMIND

THE BEST OF NICKELBACK VOLUME 1

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

18 HITS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

ROCKET MAN: THE DEFINITIVE HITS

THE VERY BEST OF THE DOORS

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF LINDA RONSTADT

19

BACK TO BEDLAM

GREATEST HITS

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

AM

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

BAT OUT OF HELL

UNORTHODOX JUKEBOX

THE BEST OF ROD STEWART

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

LONG ROAD HOME: THE ULTIMATE JOHN FOGERTY CREE…

SPIRIT OF THE ANZACS

FROZEN: THE SONGS

VERY BEST OF DUSTY SPRINGFIELD

CALIFORNICATION

HARVEST

21 NUMBER ONES

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF ENYA

Soundtrack

Ed Sheeran

Adele

INXS

Fleetwood Mac

Fleetwood Mac

Guns N' Roses

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Bruce Springsteen

Kendrick Lamar

Nirvana

Taylor Swift

Cat Stevens

Queen

The Police

Kendrick Lamar

Simon & Garfunkel

Sam Smith

Nirvana

Nickelback

Neil Diamond

Blink 182

ABBA

Cold Chisel

Neil Young

Crowded House

Elton John

The Doors

The Beach Boys

Linda Ronstadt

Adele

James Blunt

The Notorious B.I.G.

Bruno Mars

Arctic Monkeys

Eminem

Meat Loaf

Bruno Mars

Rod Stewart

Little River Band

John Fogerty

Lee Kernaghan

Soundtrack

Dusty Springfield

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Neil Young

Kenny Rogers

The Cure
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19
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13
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8731446

5249864652

XLCD520

5335934

8122736352

8122796778

9862116

1800022

88875157052

4727091

4935232

3799890

5246082

2758364

5400302

3716232

469351.2

3769173

2777908

1686175922

3783981

9886986

9831452

CCC002

9362489352

9174032

5336831

8122799959

9737422

8122761092

XLCD313

7567837525

7567899963
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5407652
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5383452
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3404692

5301153

2564685227
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